Buckson Landscape Architecture

9014 Rocky Lane
Houston, TX 77040

(832) 273-2185
abuckson@bucksonla.com
www.BucksonLA.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Megan Griffin

Fort Bend County

301 Jackson Street, Suite 201
Richmond, Texas 77469

PROJECT NAME
FBC Pct #1 Mason Road Dog Park

SERVICE

Conceptual Design

Reimbursable Expenses

Balance can also be paid via ZELLE!

Zelle ID: abuckson@bucksonla.com

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE
PROJECT NUMBER
1301-2201
DESCRIPTION DUE
10.00 % of 10,000.00
0.00 0f 800.00

BALANCE DUE

Estimate Summary

Estimate 1029
This invoice 1043

Total invoiced

Pay invoice

Page 1 of 1

1043
07/07/2022
Net 30
08/06/2022

AMOUNT

1,000.00
0.00

$1,000.00

10,800.00
$1,000.00
1,000.00


https://connect.intuit.com/portal/app/CommerceNetwork/view/scs-v1-012885da05684084ad265110445d936dfb735d4e481e4807bfba951948c2d994d293b2c604c94ed28ced7503da32c38e?locale=en_US&cta=printPreviewPayButton

